SJE MILLIAMPMASTER™ Control Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Mechanically-activated control switch designed to activate low current control panels and alarms.
This wide-angle or narrow-angle control switch offers reliable low current control for AC and DC applications
in potable water, wastewater, and sewage. The internal switching mechanism has sealed gold cross-point
contacts for reliable low current operation. Common applications include PLC (programmable logic controller)
panels, IS panels with intrinsically safe barriers, low current solar applications, and other low current control
panels and alarms applications.

Call or fax your order!
1-888-DIAL-SJE (1-888-342-5753) n  Fax 218-847-4617
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Cat Page PN 1016221P
© SJE-Rhombus     09/14
138
     Shipping
 Part # Description Part # Description Weight
 1018838 10MANPCNO 1018839 10MANPCNC 1.04 lbs.
 1018840 10MANWENO 1018841 10MANWENC 2.73 lbs.
 1018842 15MANPCNO 1018843 15MANPCNC 1.37 lbs.
 1018844 15MANWENO 1018845 15MANWENC 3.05 lbs.
 1018846 20MANPCNO 1018847 20MANPCNC 1.69 lbs.
 1018848 20MANWENO 1018849 20MANWENC 3.30 lbs.
 1018850 30MANPCNO 1018851 30MANPCNC 2.34 lbs.
 1018852 30MANWENO 1018853 30MANWENC 4.03 lbs.
Normally Open             Normally Closed
Narrow-Angle Versions
     Shipping
 Part # Description Part # Description Weight
 1015725 10MAPCNO 1016180 10MAPCNC 1.04 lbs.
 1016181 10MAWENO 1016182 10MAWENC 2.73 lbs.
 1016184 15MAPCNO 1016185 15MAPCNC 1.37 lbs.
 1016186 15MAWENO 1016187 15MAWENC 3.05 lbs.
 1016211 20MAPCNO 1016212 20MAPCNC 1.69 lbs.
 1016213 20MAWENO 1016214 20MAWENC 3.30 lbs.